'UNOFFICIAL COPY

‘\‘ A S T . . .
ME0510, Freddie Mac Loan Number: 514798556
Servicer Loan Number; 9096447

BALLOONMN LOAN MOINFICATION 727. /’J)
(Pursuant 1o the Terms of the o
Balloon Note Addendum and Balloon Rider)

TWO ORIGINAL BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATIONS
MUST B EXECUTED BY THE BORROWER:
ONEORIGINALAS TO BE FILED WITH THE BALLOON NOTIE AND
ONE GRIGINAL 15 TO BE RECUORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS WHERLE THE
SECURITY INSTRUMENT IS RECORDED

This Balloen Loan Madfication ("Modification™), entered into effective as of the st day of
August, 1996 between-iachard G, Greene and Bonnie L. Beek ("Borrower") and G, E. Capital
Mortgage Services, Ine. (Forioorly known as Traveler's Mortgage Services, Ine.) ("Lender™),
amends and supplements (1) the Morgage, Deed of Trast or Deed 1o Seeure Debt (the "Seeurity
Instrument” ), dated J— 2% -1 = ospeunng the original prineipal sum ol U8, $113,800.00,

and recorded in Book or Liber 5,70 0 2 Ao 0 at page(s) , of
TR o K| RSO R ST

— =k

the  Records of 0w Conena L and [Name ol

*

Records) ICounty and State, or other furisdiction).

{2y the Balloon Nute bearing the same date as, aad secured by, the Security [nstrument, (the
"Note") which covers the real and personal property described in the Scearity Instrument and
defined in the Seeurity nsteument as the "Property,” loeatzd at 9202 Wherry Lane, Orland Park,
L 60462, the real property deseribed being set torth as follows:

SCC ATTACHE D 0G0 st A8 0

To evidenee the clection by the Borrower of the [Conditional Right o Relinance] 1< onditional
Modificaiion and Extension of Loan Terms) as previded in the Bailoon Note Addendum and
Batloon Rider and 10 modity the terms of the Note and Seeurity Tnstrument in accordance with
such clection, Borrower and Lender agree as follows (notwithstanding anything to contrary
contained in the Note or Sceurity Instrument):

1. The Borrower ts the owner and occupant of the Property.

2. As of August 1, 1996, the amount payable under the Note and Security Insirument (1he

-

“Uinpaid Principad Balanee") is VLS, $108,772.69.

3. The Borrawer promises to pay the Unpaid Principal Balance, plus interest, to the order of the
Lender. Interest witl be charged on the Unpaid Principal Balance al yearly rate of 8.750%,




 UNOFFICIAL COPY LA




i
y UNOFFICIAL COPY
4
g/ beginning August 1, 1996, The Borrower promises to make monthly payments principal and
R interest of LS. $894.26, beginning on the 1st day of September, 1996, and continuing thereafter
"i on the same day of cach succceding month until principal and interest are paid in full. 1 on
# August 1, 2021 (the "Moditied Maturity Date"), the Borrower still owes amounts ander the Note
% and the Scewrity Instrument, as amended by this Moditication, the Borrower will pay these
.'"‘ amounts in tull on the Modified Matrity Date. The Borrower will make such payments at G. E.
% Capital Mortgage Services, Ine., 625 Maryville Centre Drive, St Louis, MO 63141 or at such
other place as the Lender may require,
4. 'the Borrower will comply with all other covenants, agreements, and requirements of the
Note and the. Seeurity Instrument, including without limitation, the Borrower's covenants and
agreements to piake all payments ol taxes, insuranee premivms, assessments, escrow ilems,
impounds, andall’other payments that the Borrower is obligated to make under the Security
Instrument; however; 2 the teems and provisions of the Balloon Note Addeadum and Balloon
Rider are forever canceied, nutl and void, us of the maturity date of the Note.
i‘i’, 5. Nothing in this Modificatan shall be understood or construed (o be a satisfaction or release
F 0 inowhole or i part of the Note and Security Instrument. Except as otherwise specifically
f§ provided in this Modification, the ot and Security Instrument will remain unchanged and in 0
& full eftect, and the Borrower and Lendér it be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms and =
&? nrovisions thereof, as amended by this Moditication, >
;
. :
§§ [To be signed and dated by all borrowers, endorsers, guarantors, I
. ‘?f sureties, and other partics sip\ﬁ'in}’ the-Ballpon Note L
Dy !/f\“" /""* : \\4 ) ) / ( . _
ALl / Ao P Al gy e (Sealy
Date Richard G, Greene ,
A e . ‘)
Pl Oy (Sal)
' Bomnic 1.. Beck
fp Its: Assistant Vice President

& (Corporate Scal)

FENOTAREZE BELOW**

oy .
sweor__llihols i
County of Lo k

Onthis ) N=day of ‘__))L!f__ betore me personally came and known to be the person(s) whose

5 _:;2-_"*-“;4

F

] e

names subseribed 10 the togegoing instrument, and acknowledged 1o me that they exceuted the
same for the purpose and considerations therein expressed.

o
gl

T

)

-,
S X

=

e




UNOFFICIAL COP




!/43.1 s /rwu

Nl)ld!’\ St;__natm ¢

:-'//.. / -‘:Jn lI/ ! \"

NP f;).....v“wu —’

™
\flv Commission E \plrcs &




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF MISSOURI

COUNTY OF ST LOUIS

O July 30, 1996 belore wie appeared Cindy Van Over, Asst. Viee President of GE Capital Mortgage
Serviees, o, who is personaly known to me to be the one whose aame is subscribed to the within
nstrument acknow ledged o e that she exeented the same in her anthorized capacity ands it by hey
simature o the instrument the person or the eatity upon behalf ol which the pesson acted, executed the

testriers,

Witness my band and ofticial seal.

| \J b
. ¥
( i ‘\ s
Aot

Barbara A. Smrith
Notary Public

WO
&
™
)
L

f.—‘)‘! Ly

=

T

R R .
i Fran g S T b i
o == S T £y

o

Gex s

i

- N
g

P e
P

T

e




UNOFFICIAL COPY




yic-ora

e A

LEGAL:

ADDRESS:

FIN:

UNQEEICIAL.LQPY

UNIT 76D TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN
THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN VILLAGE SQUARE OF ORLAND CONDOMINIUM
UNIT TWO, PHASE 16 AS DELINEATED AND DEIINED IN THE
DECLARATICN RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87-655966, AND AS
AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, IN THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST
1/4 OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12, BEAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

9202 WHERRY LN
ORLAND PARK, IL

27-15-301-028-1204

10396



UNOFFICIAL COPY




